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The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the
under graduate courses under the Faculty of Medical Sciences and Faculty
of Dentistry for the academic year 2017-2018 and onwards until further

orders.
Annual Tuition Fee
Sr. Name of the Name of the General
No. | College / Institute Course Category NRI Student Fee
Student Fee in US$
in Rs.
i US$40000
i | Mesheal College, MBBS 14,40,000
Pune +INR - 1,12,000
i US$40000
g [Mudicl College: MBBS 14,40,000 3
Hospital Sangli +INR - 1,12,000
Dental College & BDS
3 Hospital, Pune 4,50,000 US$20300
Dental College & BDS
4 | Hospital, 4,50,000 US$20300
Navi Mumbai
Dental College & BDS
S5 Hospital, Sangli 4,50,000 US$20300
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The Principal, Medical College, Pune and Sangli.
The Principal, Dental College and Hospital, Pune, Sangli and Navi
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The Deans of Faculty of Medical Sciences and Faculty of Dentistry.
The Finance and Accounts Officer, BVDU, Pune.
CET Section, BVDU, Pune.
The Director, International Students' Cell, BVDU, Pune.
The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.
IT Cell - for uploading in the website.



